IPSERA RIO 24 24 March - Sunday IPSERA RIO 24 25 March - Monday 26 March - Tuesday 27 March - Wednesday
DOCTORAL & EDUCATOR PRACTIONER DAY + ACADEMIC CONFERENCE
- ACADEMIC CONFERENCE
SUNDAY WORKSHOP MON-WED ACADEMIC CONFERENCE - Half day
Bus Hotel > PUC
Bus Hotel > PUC 8:00h 8:30h Registration Bus Hotel > PUC Bus Hotel > PUC
OPENING 9:00- PDW Ethics
. . Registrati : :
Sty SRS S 8:30h  9:30h PUC Vice-Rector + Chairs 10:30h 7 Parallel sessions
Welcome
9:30h 10:45h PhD Keynote 9:30h 11:00h PDW Healthca're 10:30h Group Photo 8 Parallel sessions
7 Parallel sessions
Educator Panel
10:45h 11:15h Coffee 11:00h 11:30h Coffee Coffee Coffee
Doctoral Workshop PRACTITIONER PANEL ACADEMIC KEYNOTE 11:30- .
11:15h  12:45h Educator session 11:30h 12:30h OIL DEPENDENCE & CARBON THE LABOUR SC 13:00h 8 Parallel sessions
13:00-
12:45h 13:45h Lunch 12:30h 13:30h Lunch Lunch CLO.SING & LUNCH BAG
13:30h Chairs
Bus PUC > Hotel
. PDW Meet the Editors
13:45h 15:15h Doctoral Worl.(shop 13:30h 15:00h PDW Practltlo'ner Spec Circular resilience
Educator session 7 Parallel sessions .
6 Parallel sessions
15:15h 15:30h Mini-break 15:00h 15:15h Mini-break Mini-break
Educator Keynote for PDW Blockchain PDW How to Review
15:30h 16:30h v 15:15h 16:45h | Special JOPM EDI ,
PhDs . 7 Parallel sessions
6 Parallel sessions
16:30h 16:45h (Refreshments) 16:45h 17:15h Coffee Mini-break
PDW Social Impact
17:00-
16:45h 17:45h Samba Workshop 17:15h 18:45h | Special IPE Multi-tier Annual General
. 18:30h Assembly
6 Parallel sessions
18:00h - 18:45h 20h Bus PUC > Dinner Bus PUC > Hotel
Welcome Coktail -
- - Kitchen Café 20h = SOCIAL DINNER Bus Hotel > Dinner
. Churrascaria Assador
- 22:00h 21h  23h GALA DINNER & DJ
Bus PUC > Hotel = 1h Bus Dinner > Hotel Rubaiyat

Bus Dinner > Hotel




